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                                        Unit Type:
                                        
                                            All types
Town House
Penthouse
Apartment
Showroom
Villa
Beach Villa
Retail Space
Commercial Space
Duplex Apartment



                                    

                                

                                
                                
                                    
                                        Min Rooms:
                                        
                                            Minimum
1
2
3
4
5
6


                                        


                                    

                                

                                
                                
                                
                                    
                                        Max Rooms:
                                        
                                            1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Maximum


                                        

                                    

                                

                                
                                    
                                        Maximum Budget:
                                        
Min price
OMR250 PCM
OMR350 PCM
OMR450 PCM
OMR550 PCM
OMR600 PCM
OMR650 PCM
OMR700 PCM
OMR750 PCM
OMR800 PCM
OMR850 PCM
OMR900 PCM
OMR950 PCM
OMR1,000 PCM
OMR1,100 PCM
OMR1,250 PCM
OMR1,300 PCM
OMR1,500 PCM
OMR1,600 PCM
OMR1,700 PCM
OMR1,800 PCM
OMR2,000 PCM
OMR2,500 PCM
OMR3,000 PCM
OMR4,000 PCM
Max price




                                    

                                

                            

                        

                        
                            
                                

                                
                                    
                                    
                                        All locations
                                        All Locations
Al Bahwan Plaza
Al Hail North
Al Khuwair
Al Mawala North
Almouj Street
Azaibah
Jebel Sifa
Muscat Bay
Muscat Hills
Salalah
The Wave Muscat Almouj
Muscat
None (International)
Oman
Seeb
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Sales
Lettings
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Any
Yes
No
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